Product Overview
Datacom Systems' SINGLEstreamTM Gigabit Aggregation Tap provides a superior solution for 24x7 monitoring
of Gigabit Ethernet links.
While traditional Gigabit Ethernet taps might enable full-duplex monitoring of all traffic on a network link,
they transmit the data to the monitoring device (e.g. analyzer, IDS, probe) in two separate half-duplex
streams.  Not only does this require the monitoring device to have two network interface cards (NIC), it also
requires that the device be capable of combining and processing both streams of data in order to monitor
both sides of the conversation.  Not all monitoring devices have that capability.

Storage Temperature:  -30 º to  65 º C
Humidity:  Less than 95 º C non-condensing
Ordering Information
SS-1000BT-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap (copper in/copper out, 10/100/1000)
SS-1000BT-SX     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap (copper in/fiber out, 10/100/1000 network )
SS-1000SX-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (fiber in/copper out, 1000MB)
SS-1000LX-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (fiber in/copper out, 1000MB)
SS-1001BT-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/copper out, 1000 MB)
SS-1001BT-SX     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/fiber out, 1000MB)
SS-1002BT-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/copper out, 10/100/100, TCP Resets)
SS-1002BT-SX     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/fiber out, 10/100/1000 net, TCP Rst.)
SS-1003BT-BT     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/copper out, 1000MB, TCP Resets)
SS-1003BT-SX     SINGLEstreamTM
Gigabit Aggregation Tap  (copper in/fiber out, 1000MB, TCP Resets)
RMC-2       2-Tap (1U) Rack Mount Chassis
Contact your Datacom Systems Representative or Reseller for more
information.
SINGLEstreamTM Gigabit Aggregation Tap Application
SINGLESINGLEstreamstreamTMTM Gigabit Aggregation TapGigabit Aggregation Tap
Switch
 Network IDS
Switch
Protocol Analyzer
2
1
POWER
SS-1000SX-BTSINGLEstream TM
NETWORK
A B A B
MONITOR A
B